PISTON
PUMPS
1.
2.
1.
∗
12
Specifications

Note: The mounting bracket kit consists of a mounting bracket, 2
hex. bolts and 2 plain washer.
Model Number Designation
Pipe Flange Kits
Pipe flange kits are available.  When ordering, specify the kit number from the table below.
In case of using socket welding flanges, there is a case where the operating pressure should be set lower than the normal because of strength
 of the flanges. Therefore, please pay cautious attention to the operating pressure when the socket welding flanges are used.
Details of the pipe flange kits are given in the Catalogue No. Pub. EC-3001
PISTON
PUMPS
∗
∗
∗
∗
∗ ∗
∗
∗
∗
Response Characteristics
Model
A10
A16
A22
A37
A56
A90
A145
A70
Ruber Hose Size
3/4" × 3500 mm (11.5 ft.)
3/4" × 3000 mm (9.8 ft.)
+
1-1/4" × 2000 mm (6.6 ft.)
3/4" × 2000 mm (6.6 ft.)
3/4" × 700 mm (2.3 ft.)
1/2" × 800 mm (2.6 ft.)
Full Cut-off
Pressure
P
MPa (PSI)
Model
1
t 1
Response Time
ms
Overshoot Pressure
P
MPa (PSI)
A10
A16
A22
A37
A56
A70
A90
A145
t 2
S
21 (3050)
16 (2320)
16 (2320)
16 (2320)
16 (2320)
25 (3630)
25 (3630)
25 (3630)
100
38